Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

02 Fredag
Yellow 1320-1340

Practice started at 13:22:51

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
8/9/2013 13:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:25.192 +4.522 13:36:30.271 5 1:29.757 +5.138 13:31:44.266
(39) Dennis Presutti 10 1:25.724 +5.054 13:37:55.995 6 1:24.619 13:33:08.885
1 1:17.687 +2.130 13:24:46.879 1 1:23.982 +3.312 13:39:19.977 7 1:25.042 +0.423 13:34:33.927
2 1:29.076 +13.519 13:26:15.955 8 1:31.380 +6.761 13:36:05.307
3 1:21.531 +5.974 13:27:37.486 (4) Mick Holm
4 1:23.210 +7.653 13:29:00.696 1 1:26.505 +5.138 13:28:29.250 (908) Jacob Holm
5 1:17.415 +1.858 13:30:18.111 2 1:23.339 +1.972 13:29:52.589 1 1:27.070 +1.889 13:24:45.165
6 1:23.583 +8.026 13:31:41.694 3 1:27.969 +6.602 13:31:20.558 2 1:27.953 +2.772 13:26:13.118
7 1:15.854 +0.297 13:32:57.548 4 1:29.776 +8.409 13:32:50.334 3 1:27.120 +1.939 13:27:40.238
8 1:21.602 +6.045 13:34:19.150 5 1:26.545 +5.178 13:34:16.879 4 1:27.531 +2.350 13:29:07.769
9 1:19.315 +3.758 13:35:38.465 6 1:21.367 13:35:38.246 5 1:32.644 +7.463 13:30:40.413
10 1:15.557 13:36:54.022 7 1:21.752 +0.385 13:36:59.998 6 1:30.292 +5.111 13:32:10.705
" 1:19.362 +3.805 13:38:13.384 8 1:24.808 +3.441 13:38:24.806 7 1:26.124 +0.943 13:33:36.829
8 1:26.048 +0.867 13:35:02.877
(107) Jerry Skovgaard (86) Steffen Bo Skovgaard Jensen 9 1:27.271 +2.090 13:36:30.148
1 1:17.763 +1.968 13:24:47.187 1 1:27.156 +5.418 13:32:20.808 10 1:28.268 +3.087 13:37:58.416
2 1:26.920 +11.125 13:26:14.107 2 1:25.144 +3.406 13:33:45.952 1 1:25.181 13:39:23.597
3 1:22.977 +7.182 13:27:37.084 3 1:23.104 +1.366 13:35:09.056
4 1:24.127 +8.332 13:29:01.211 4 1:21.738 13:36:30.794 (197) Per Meersk Jgrgensen
5 1:16.860 +1.065 13:30:18.071 5 1:25.222 +3.484 13:37:56.016 1 1:34.942 +9.240 13:25:36.247
6 1:24.083 +8.288 13:31:42.154 6 1:22.906 +1.168 13:39:18.922 2 1:28.839 +3.137 13:27:05.086
7 1:16.609 +0.814 13:32:58.763 3 1:29.154 +3.452 13:28:34.240
8 1:22.413 +6.618 13:34:21.176 (148) Mike Hulstrgm 4 1:28.350 +2.648 13:30:02.590
9 1:26.516 +10.721 13:35:47.692 1 1:22.325 +0.372 13:24:41.433 5 1:26.964 +1.262 13:31:29.554
10 1:25.549 +9.754 13:37:13.241 2 1:25.046 +3.093 13:26:06.479 6 1:26.363 +0.661 13:32:55.917
" 1:15.795 13:38:29.036 3 1:23.876 +1.923 13:27:30.355 7 1:25.949 +0.247 13:34:21.866
4 1:25.002 +3.049 13:28:55.357 8 1:26.450 +0.748 13:35:48.316
(160) Jack Hulstrgm 5 1:21.953 13:30:17.310 9 1:25.702 13:37:14.018
1 1:22.012 +3.624 13:26:31.606 6 1:24.241 +2.288 13:31:41.551 10 1:28.340 +2.638 13:38:42.358
2 1:22.887 +4.499 13:27:54.493 7 1:25.541 +3.588 13:33:07.092
3 1:22.618 +4.230 13:29:17.111 8 1:24.246 +2.293 13:34:31.338 (28) Emil Elfstrém
4 1:23.966 +5.578 13:30:41.077 9 1:31.718 +9.765 13:36:03.056 1 1:35.776 +9.612 13:25:56.392
5 1:30.525 +12.137 13:32:11.602 2 1:26.164 13:27:22.556
6 1:24.578 +6.190 13:33:36.180 (2) Tore Siren 3 1:37.914 +11.750 13:29:00.470
7 1:18.388 13:34:54.568 1 1:33.865 +9.789 13:25:30.527 4 1:27.851 +1.687 13:30:28.321
8 1:33.683 +15.295 13:36:28.251 2 1:24.076 13:26:54.603 5 1:27.282 +1.118 13:31:55.603
9 1:21.203 +2.815 13:37:49.454 3 1:28.338 +4.262 13:28:22.941 6 1:27.133 +0.969 13:33:22.736
10 1:29.074 +10.686 13:39:18.528 4 1:28.613 +4.537 13:29:51.554 7 1:27.124 +0.960 13:34:49.860
5 1:30.301 +6.225 13:31:21.855 8 1:28.424 +2.260 13:36:18.284
(161) Arne Hartmann 6 1:34.979 +10.903 13:32:56.834 9 1:29.656 +3.492 13:37:47.940
1 1:26.415 +7.155 13:24:590.187 7 1:30.754 +6.678 13:34:27.588 10 1:29.935 +3.771 13:39:17.875
2 1:29.115 +9.855 13:26:28.302 8 1:25.275 +1.199 13:35:52.863
3 1:25.055 +5.795 13:27:53.357 9 1:25.686 +1.610 13:37:18.549 (19) Allan Vesth
4 1:24.011 +4.751 13:29:17.368 10 1:26.922 +2.846 13:38:45.471 1 1:32.598 +5.735 13:25:18.585
5 1:28.581 +9.321 13:30:45.949 2 1:31.603 +4.740 13:26:50.188
6 1:33.967 +14.707 13:32:19.916 (333) Christina Jansson 3 1:28.528 +1.665 13:28:18.716
7 1:24.232 +4.972 13:33:44.148 1 1:35.442 +11.159 13:25:35.025 4 1:27.802 +0.939 13:29:46.518
8 1:19.260 13:35:03.408 2 1:28.852 +4.569 13:27:03.877 5 1:31.955 +5.092 13:31:18.473
9 1:25.238 +5.978 13:36:28.646 3 1:30.417 +6.134 13:28:34.294 6 1:30.725 +3.862 13:32:49.198
10 1:20.484 +1.224 13:37:49.130 4 1:30.309 +6.026 13:30:04.603 7 1:27.294 +0.431 13:34:16.492
11 1:28.284 +9.024 13:39:17.414 5 1:28.910 +4.627 13:31:33.513 8 1:29.961 +3.098 13:35:46.453
6 1:29.982 +5.699 13:33:03.495 9 1:26.863 13:37:13.316
(79) Rune Debel 7 1:25.998 +1.715 13:34:29.493 10 1:28.707 +1.844 13:38:42.023
1 1:25.189 +4.519 13:25:06.083 8 1:24.283 13:35:53.776
2 1:25.465 +4.795 13:26:31.548 9 1:25.330 +1.047 13:37:19.106 (664) Harald Austad
3 1:24.995 +4.325 13:27:56.543 1 1:39.630 +6.986 13:26:17.292
4 1:26.204 +5.534 13:29:22.747 (36) Dennis Sillemann 2 1:36.853 +4.209 13:27:54.145
5 1:23.461 +2.791 13:30:46.208 1 1:35.862 +11.243 13:25:36.088 3 1:41.962 +9.318 13:29:36.107
6 1:33.571 +12.901 13:32:19.779 2 1:38.875 +14.256 13:27:14.963 4 1:39.635 +6.991 13:31:15.742
7 1:24.630 +3.960 13:33:44.409 3 1:30.345 +5.726 13:28:45.308 5 1:32.644 13:32:48.386
8 1:20.670 13:35:05.079 4 1:29.201 +4.582 13:30:14.509 6 1:40.870 +8.226 13:34:29.256
Orbits
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Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]
02 Fredag

Knutstorp 2.070 Km

Yellow 1320-1340 8/9/2013 13:20

Practice started at 13:22:51

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

7 1:34.420 +1.776 13:36:03.676

(110) Danny Lambrecht

1 1:37.473 +0.888 13:25:57.193

2 1:36.585 13:27:33.778
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